FABORY

Parametres techniques

Matiére
Revétement
Info

Acier
Galvanisé a chaud

grand
conditionnement

Spécifications techniques

E
Type

17
303

ABA Collier caoutchouc P-
clip, largeur de bande 12,7
mm, emballage gros Acier
Galvanisé a chaud grand
conditionnement 8MM

Numeéro d'article
Marque

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. de 100

Normes

Dessin technique

43110.000.303

950553007432
31162906
8715493087736

Boite complete
uniquement




